60	No. 965 WARRANTY DEED STATUTORY F	DRM-GRANTEES	TENANTS BY ENTIRETY.	<u>まて開始 さしい</u> sm	EVENS-NESS /	1.100
1 m	- WARRANTY DI	ED-STATI	TORY FORM-GR	ANTEES, TENANTS BY	HSU Page	TLAND, CR. 972
	Klamath First Federal s	Savings a	DIVIDUAL OR CORPORATI	E GRANTOR	ENTIRETY UB	<u>694</u> 9
conv as te	eys and warrants to Kenne mants by the entirety, Grantee	th A. Ri	chards and Mar	ation		
set fo	orth herein situate 1	s, the follow	ing described roal	y V. Richards	husband	Grantor
	nants by the entirety, Grantee	Klamath	1	property free of encur	mbrances except as s	necifically
#_		m				
1	to the offiical plot for Klamath County,	at there	of on file i-	DDITION TO GATEWO	OD, according	
T.	of Klamath County,	Oregon.		the office of the	County Clerk	
# .						
er.						
The sa	uid property is to the life	SPACE INSUFFIC	IENT. CONTINUE DESC			
🛱 limin	uid property is free from all est cations and rights of w	ncumbrance	s except covenan	ION ON REVERSE SIDE		
	rights of th	ay of rec	ord affecting	the herein decay	estriction, eas	sements,
The tri	e consideration for this and			descr	ibed property.	
	le consideration for this conve	vance is \$	47,500.00. (E	lere comply with the		
		•••••	· ······ · ·· ···· ····	with the re	equirements of ORS	5 93.030 <u>)</u>
4						
fixed by	its officered de	, 19.86 ;	if a cornorate deal	ntor, it has caused its na TH FIRST FEDERAL		•••••
THIS INST	rits officers; done by order of a RUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF N THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION	its board of	directors. KLAMA	tor, it has caused its na	me to be signed and	seal of
SCRIBED I	RUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIG RUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP LANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY S F OREGON	THE PROPER	TY DE.	ASSOCIAT	SAVINGS AND LOA	AN
THIS INST PROPERTY	RUMENT, THE PERSON ACOULTING	VING OR ACC	E LAND EPTING BY	MAARA 200		· · · · · · · · · · ·
COUNTY P	ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIEY	ROPRIATE CI	O THE TY OR	Thes D. Bocchills	Telle	
STATE O	F OREGON,	VED USI	ES. By:	Mary Joll	ull	
County	of))55.	STATE OF ORE	GON, County of K.	asurer	
···· · ···· · · ·····)	April.23	10 PC	Lamath) 58.
Person	ally appeared the above named				D. Bocchi	
	and the second sec		each for himself a	appeared James Bothwell nd not one for the other	who, being duly	Sworn
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ···· · ····	····· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	other, i	ull say that the former	is the
	and acknowledged the foregoin	·		m	ient and that the late	
ment to be	Volutotaest and	g instru-	and that the seal s	Ireasurer XXXXX ings and Loan Ass affixed to the foregoing ins	ociation	st.
(OFFICIAL	Before me:	ulu deed,	half /	und that said instance		
SEAL)	87_4		them acknowledged	and that said instrument ation by authority of its bo said instrument to be its	pard of disectors, and realed	in be
	Notary Public for Oredon	· ····	Before me:		in and aleed	a
	My commission expires:		Notary Public for O	kuen	UVIORFI SEA	CIAL
	WARRANTY DEED		My commission exp	ires: 5-14-86	ff executed by a corporat	AL.)
Mr. and	Mrs. Kenneth A Di					le seal)
				STATE OF OR	EGON	5 1
Klamath	Falls, Oregon 97603 GRA	NTER				ss.
	(DANTER OF			County of	Klamath	
	return to:			I Certify ; ment woo ·	that the within insi	tru-
After recording		1		23rd day of	April	the
After recording	First Federal Savings	1	SPACE RESERVED			
After recording Klamath P. O. Bo	First Federal Savings	******		in book/reel/vol		
After recording Klamath P. O. Bo	x 5270		FOR			on
After recording Klamath P. O. Bo	2x 5270 Falls, Oregon 97601		FOR RECORDER'S USE			-i. II
After recording Klamath P. O. Bo Klamath	Ealls, Oregon 97601			ment/microfilm/r	or as fee/file/insti	<i>ru-</i> 24
After recording Klamath P. O. Br Klamath	RX 5270 Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP			ment/microfilm/r Record of Deeds of	or as fee/file/insti eception No6062	24,
After recording Klamath P. O. Br Klamath Until o change is shall be sont to th	RX_5270 Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP requested, all fax statements to following address:			ment/microfilm/r Record of Deeds o Witness m	or as fee/file/insti	24,
After recording Klamath P. O. Br Klamath Until o change is shall be sont to th	RX 5270 Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP			ment/microfilm/r Record of Deeds o Witness m County affixed.	or as fee/file/inst reception No6062 of said county. y hand and seal	of
After recording Klamath P. O. Br Klamath Until o change is shall be sont to th	RX_5270 Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP requested, all fax statements to following address:			ment/microfilm/r Record of Deeds o Witness m County affixed.	or as fee/file/inst reception No6062 of said county. y hand and seal	of
After recording Klamath P. O. Br Klamath Until o change is shall be sont to th	RX_5270 Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP requested, all fax statements to following address:	Fee:		ment/microfilm/r Record of Deeds o Witness m County affixed.	or as fee/file/insti eception No6062	of

/....